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CONSTRUCTION 
RESEARCH 
OPERATIONS 

NET SAVINGS 

ROI 

NET SAVINGS AFTER 

RXI-52-4 
7-9-69 

$90,200 
81,900 
65,400 

$237,500 

2,250 

2.6% 

RXI-52-6 
4-10-73 

$114,900 
134,400 

89,500 
-$338,900 
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